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Power Round Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

006 Alpha STEM Tiger Team
010 AlphaStar METAL
014 AlphaStar ICE
017 AHS
019 Aragon High School
026 Athemath Snakes
030 BISV Bobcats A
069 cring
072 Gunn Lemon
074 Euler’s Ruler
086 Vikings
106 Lowell 2
117 PASCAL’S POGS
125 TX Momentum Circle
126 Monta Vista High School

SMT 2022



Power Round Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

130 MSJ B
135 o geng
141 Orangization
145 The Penguins
151 PRISMS Falcons
167 Bearcats
175 SoCal Team, Long Beach
178 Springlight 1
184 Once Upon A Time in California
194 Harker Omega
208 WARML - LakeEastEverRMS
209 WARML - RedmondHS

SMT 2022



Power Round Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009 AlphaStar AIR
012 AlphaStar WATER
025 Athemath Owls
032 BBMC-Math Delta
063 Flintridge Prep Math Club
066 Glenbrook North High School
068 Happy Math Club
098 KOOWIN ACADEMY
103 Lexington Alpha
107 Lynbrook Violet
119 Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts
129 MSJ A
140 BrawlphaStars
146 Populus1
153 Cougars

SMT 2022



Power Round Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

155 Random Math
168 Saratoga 1
169 Saratoga 2
170 Scrubadubdubs
179 St Paul’s School
196 Thinktown1
200 Burgas_BG
202 UTS A
207 WARML - Interlake
210 WARML - TeslaSTEM/Jackson
213 Westlake Chaps
217 YEA Spice

SMT 2022



Power Round (Top Scores)

8. Burgas_BG, Union of Bulgarian Mathematicians - Burgas
(UBM-Burgas), 39.5
8. Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 39.5
8. BBMC-Math Delta, Bonnie Branch Math Circle
(BBMC-Math.com), 39.5
7. Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts, Mathematical
Advancement Committee, 43.5
6. MSJ A, MSJ Math Club, 45
5. UTS A, University of Toronto Schools (UTS), 48
4. AlphaStar WATER, AlphaStar Academy, 49
3. Lexington Alpha, Lexington HS, 53
2. Random Math, Random Math, 53.5
1. AlphaStar AIR, AlphaStar Academy, 76.5

SMT 2022



General Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

006A Patrick Du
008A Ayush Banerjee
008C Shreyas Arisa
008D James Chen
008E Bhaargav
Balasubramaniam
008F Samay Desai
008H Aaron Wang
010F Christina Liu
014E Jeffrey Li
019C Anish Dara
025B Mara Dumitru
028D Yushan Yan
034F Jayden Entenmann
038C Vincent Tran
054B Yehor Tereshchenko

054D Ivan Balashov
054F Danilo Nosov
056H Shreyas Swaminathan
058A Leo Sun
061B Carsten Yeung
070C Sofia Buka
070D Brandon Yea
074B Davey Gu
074D Qaaim Imran
085E Patricia Mao
105A Jonathan Leung
106E Robert Yang
110D Tiffany Xue
111E Yireh Ban
114A Amritha Praveen

SMT 2022



General Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

116A Maya Caren
117E Kalina Li
130E Brandon Yan
131A Meenakshi Nair
160A Wesley Chen
176D Keshav Narang

176F Eric Han
177B Samuel Lin
201C Agam Randhawa
204D Anthony Yang
212G Joseph Widjaja

SMT 2022



General Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

004D Riley Bonner
006F Alexander Liu
008B Ashley Lu
009G Cordelia Hu
010C Daniel Wang
010D Daniel Hu
011B Kevin Li
011E Eddy Li
011F Kai Lum
014C Roy Chen
014D Isabelle Chen
014F Jonathan Du
026D Hannah Fox
056C Jesse Li
061C Kiran Parthasarathy

069F Reese Zong
074E Luke Manzini
086D Jerry Sun
088A Justin Huang
088C Andrew Yu
106B Alex Sima
107C Sanya Badhe
110F Grace Gao
117A Rachel Chen
117D Kriste An
117G Nathan Kang
124C Anne Christiono
124D Sriram Padmanabhan
130D Joshua Diao
136A Hanson Liu

SMT 2022



General Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

137C Marvin Mart́ınez Nuñez
145A Satvik Duddukuru
145E Ria Garg
146A Wenbo Zhang
146E Marina Lin
151B Sicheng Zhou
175F Connor Zhao
178B Kevin Liu
178F Anh Khoi Phuong
196C hongrui chen
196D Mengshan Wang

196E Hanqin Gu
200A Mariya Drencheva
200C Angel Hristov
200D Dobromir Angelov
204E Soumyadeep Bhattacharjee
207C Owen Zhang
207H Kevin Luo
216A Kaden Nguyen
220A Sagnik Biswas
223A Jacob Khohayting

SMT 2022



General Test (Top Scores)

9. Andrew Yu, TX Horned Toads, 12
9. Jonathan Du, AlphaStar ICE, 12
9. hongrui chen, Thinktown1, 12
9. Jesse Li, Wildkitties 1, 12
9. Kevin Liu, Springlight 1, 12
7. Cordelia Hu, AlphaStar AIR, 13
7. Hanqin Gu, Thinktown1, 13
4. Eddy Li, AlphaStar FIRE, 14
4. Hannah Fox, Athemath Snakes, 14
4. Reese Zong, cring, 14
3. Sicheng Zhou, PRISMS Falcons, 15
2. Kaden Nguyen, YEA Sugar, 16
1. Ria Garg, The Penguins, 16

SMT 2022



Algebra Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

009B Linus Tang
009C George Cao
010B keshav ramamurthy
011H William Wei
012E William Zhao
013B Daniel Kim
013C Vishak Srikanth
013E Brian Bi
013F Henry Yao
025D Rey Li
028E Michael Liu
029B Appala Raju Arisetty
030A Derrick Liu
030E Robert Feng
031C Eric Tang

031D Sargam Mondal
032C Sophia Zhang
032D Vincent Lee
032E Kevin Xia
032F Evan Tian
032G Julie Steele
045A Anna Xie
057C Ankit Muppala
063E Arul Kolla
066A Howard Dai
068B Ari Wang
068D Rohan Garg
068H Patrick Lu
069A Jiahe Liu
069B Sebastian Chase

SMT 2022



Algebra Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

069E Catherine Xu
069H Edward Li
072A Andrew Peng
072F Samuel Ren
077B Peter Ferolito
078A Nathan Li
083A Eric Shao
084A Rohan Pavuluri
084B Michael Li
086B Patrick T. Li
098A Yifang Kang
098B Xingyan Zhou
098E Lisa Liu
098G RUOSONG GAO
099A Ivan Banny

099E Anton Havryliuk
099F Ihor Pylaiev
099H Mariia Mikhnovska
103E Jacob Xu
103H Boyan Litchev
107B Isaac Sun
107D Ganesh Sankar
110E Steven Lou
119B Jerry Xiao
119E Kelin Zhu
124E Katherine Liu
125B Channing Yang
125E Aryan Bora
126C Vedang Pradhan
127A Yunyi Ling

SMT 2022



Algebra Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

129A Brian Li
129C Emma Li
129H Patrick Chu
135A Sammy Ross
135E Sarthak Jain
140D Kosuke Sato
140E Yuchan Yang
142A Andrew Wen
142F Lucas Yuan
151C Yuji Wang
152G Heyang Ni
153A Ricky Hu
153B Yao Chen
155D Eric Wang
166A Susie Lu

167D Zaee Shah
168C Stuti Agarwal
168F Anthony Wang
169B Victoria Hu
170G Nicholas Dang
175C Oliver Zheng
179B Ali Imam-Sadeque
179G Soufiane Noubir
180A Lehang Liu
184A Paul Hamrick
186B Benjamin Wang-Tie
193A Niyathi Kukkapalli
194C Olivia Xu
196B xingjian ren
202A Kat Dou

SMT 2022



Algebra Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

202H Daniel Yang
203F Jeffery Zhang
207D Tristan Kay
208A Alan Duan
208C Alon Ragoler
209C Wilson Liu
210A Reese Long
213D Isabella Quan

214A Jeffrey Xu
216B Brian Wei
216E Justin Mu
216F Steven Wei
217A Gore Fee
217D Neal Yan
217F Ruihan Zhang
217G Jerry Liu

SMT 2022



Algebra Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009E Espen Slettnes
009F Jack Albright
009H Johan Ko
011D Xingjian Zhou
012D William Chen
012F Alex Chen
012G Aditya Chandrasekhar
012H Catherine Li
030G Adam Tang
031E Alexander Gu
032H Andrew Yuan
056A Allan Zhang
068A Samuel Choi
068F Aryan Raj
068G Ronit Kapoor

071A Tanush Aggarwal
072C Jerry Guo
072D Ayush Aggarwal
072E Roger Fan
106G Lingfeng Ren
107A Steven Pan
118B Pavan Jayaraman
119A William Dai
119H Jeffrey Xu
124A Leo Yu
126B Ishaan Desai
126E William Wu
129D Samrit Grover
129E Samuel Zhou
135D Katelyn Zhou

SMT 2022



Algebra Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

140G Benjamin Fan
141A Wilbert C
151D Christopher Qiu
151E Yichen Xiao
151F Zehan Pan
155A Amol Rama
155B Nikhil Mathihalli
155F Neel Kolhe
168D Advaith Avadhanam
168E Bryan Li
168G Nilay Mishra
168H Alan Lu

169C Jennifer Xiao
170C Samuel Kim
186A Henry Yu
189A Michael Lu
194A Sally Zhu
194D Ashley Hu
207G Yuuki Sawanoi
209B Aadit Ambadkar
213F Peter Zheng
217H Brian Xue
219G RAHILLY MACHADO

SMT 2022



Algebra Test (Top Scores)

12. Catherine Li, AlphaStar WATER, 7
11. Alexander Gu, BBMC-Math Alpha, 7
10. Xingjian Zhou, AlphaStar FIRE, 7
9. Wilbert C, Orangization, 7
8. Yichen Xiao, PRISMS Falcons, 7
7. Pavan Jayaraman, Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts
Team B, 7
6. Advaith Avadhanam, Saratoga 1, 7
5. Andrew Yuan, BBMC-Math Delta, 7
4. Amol Rama, Random Math, 7
3. Espen Slettnes, AlphaStar AIR, 7
2. Nilay Mishra, Saratoga 1, 7
1. Adam Tang, BISV Bobcats A, 8

SMT 2022



Calculus Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

013G Anuj Thakur
029F Roshan Amble
065A Hrishikesha Rout
066G Roger Yang
086B Patrick T. Li
086H Aaryan Rustagi
098G RUOSONG GAO
107E David Lee
117B Boheng Cao
126C Vedang Pradhan
129F Michael Zhou

135F Eric Zhan
142E Andrew Wang
151F Zehan Pan
152C Zhe Zheng
168F Anthony Wang
170A Erick Jiang
170D William Guan
179G Soufiane Noubir
179H Rick Chen
194F Ian Ogden
210B Sebastian Kumar

SMT 2022



Calculus Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009C George Cao
011C Kyle Lei
020A Anuttam Ramji
020F Qingyuan Li
025D Rey Li
025F Gracelynne Hao
031B Andrew Li
033A Jialai She
069H Edward Li
072A Andrew Peng
072C Jerry Guo
090A Rakshit Kaushik
103D Sammy Charney
107G Pranjal Chatterjee
126B Ishaan Desai

153C Stephen Xie
155E Kavan Doctor
168G Nilay Mishra
169E Lynn Dai
170C Samuel Kim
170G Nicholas Dang
184B Karthik Vedula
186A Henry Yu
194H Stephen Xia
208E Rohan Dhillon
209B Aadit Ambadkar
210G Sarah wan
213G Christopher Wu
217E Chris Bao

SMT 2022



Calculus Test (Top Scores)

5. Sarah wan, WARML - TeslaSTEM/Jackson, 7
5. Nicholas Dang, Scrubadubdubs, 7
5. Qingyuan Li, Archbishop Mitty HS, 7
5. Nilay Mishra, Saratoga 1, 7
5. Sammy Charney, Lexington Alpha, 7
5. Stephen Xie, Cougars, 7
5. George Cao, AlphaStar AIR, 7
5. Jialai She, BULL, 7
5. Karthik Vedula, Once Upon A Time in California, 7
4. Stephen Xia, Harker Omega, 8
3. Rohan Dhillon, WARML - LakeEastEverRMS, 8
2. Edward Li, cring, 8
1. Jerry Guo, Gunn Lemon, 9

SMT 2022



Discrete Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

009A Henry Wang
009H Johan Ko
010B keshav ramamurthy
011A Abhijit Nambiar
011D Xingjian Zhou
012A Taiga Nishida
012C Srinivas Arun
013A Angela Liu
013H Evan Yang
017G Adrish Kar
019B Tristan Liu
020D Guha Sriram
028C Sahan Wijetunga
030G Adam Tang
032H Andrew Yuan

068B Ari Wang
068G Ronit Kapoor
069G Allan Yuan
071E Nathan Ye
072B Om Mahesh
072E Roger Fan
077B Peter Ferolito
083A Eric Shao
090A Rakshit Kaushik
092A Jay (Weijie) Li
098E Lisa Liu
103B Ephram Chun
103G Jeff Lin
107E David Lee
110H Tony Song

SMT 2022



Discrete Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

117B Boheng Cao
118D Vikram Sarkar
125A Alex Jun
126E William Wu
129D Samrit Grover
140H Charles Yates
147B Chongtian Ma
151H Keming Miao
152D Yibo Cheng
153A Ricky Hu
154A Andrew Chang
155D Eric Wang
165A Sean O
168C Stuti Agarwal
169B Victoria Hu

170E Andrew Xing
170H Katie He
184D Jerry Wang
194F Ian Ogden
202B Allen Pei
203E Emma Tang
207D Tristan Kay
207G Yuuki Sawanoi
208C Alon Ragoler
209C Wilson Liu
209F Joyce Huang
210A Reese Long
213F Peter Zheng
213G Christopher Wu
216E Justin Mu

SMT 2022



Discrete Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

216G Ethan Han
217B Sheldon Tan

217G Jerry Liu

SMT 2022



Discrete Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009B Linus Tang
009D Rohan Das
009E Espen Slettnes
009F Jack Albright
012B Rohan Bodke
012D William Chen
012F Alex Chen
026G Vivian Loh
032A Aiden Feyerherm
056G David Zhang
063E Arul Kolla
066A Howard Dai
069A Jiahe Liu
069B Sebastian Chase
069C Ray Zhao

071D Steve Zhang
072D Ayush Aggarwal
077E Aarush Khare
103C Kevin Zhao
118B Pavan Jayaraman
119A William Dai
119C Aaron Guo
119D Aaron Zhou
119E Kelin Zhu
119F Aprameya Tripahy
125C Rich Wang
129B Chris Ge
140E Yuchan Yang
140G Benjamin Fan
141A Wilbert C

SMT 2022



Discrete Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

142A Andrew Wen
142F Lucas Yuan
151E Yichen Xiao
153B Yao Chen
155A Amol Rama
155C Sai Konkimalla
155E Kavan Doctor
155F Neel Kolhe

168E Bryan Li
184A Paul Hamrick
194D Ashley Hu
194H Stephen Xia
196B xingjian ren
207E Rico Qi
217H Brian Xue

SMT 2022



Discrete Test (Top Scores)
10. Brian Xue, YEA Spice, 7
10. Stephen Xia, Harker Omega, 7
10. Wilbert C, Orangization, 7
10. Kavan Doctor, Random Math, 7
10. Steve Zhang, Gunn Bananas, 7
10. Ashley Hu, Harker Omega, 7
10. Alex Chen, AlphaStar WATER, 7
10. Aaron Zhou, Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts, 7
10. Aaron Guo, Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts, 7
10. Bryan Li, Saratoga 1, 7
10. Kevin Zhao, Lexington Alpha, 7
10. Andrew Wen, Paly Trolls, 7
10. Sebastian Chase, cring, 7
9. Aarush Khare, Team White, 8
8. Jiahe Liu, cring, 8
7. Chris Ge, MSJ A, 8
6. Kelin Zhu, Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts, 8
5. Espen Slettnes, AlphaStar AIR, 8
4. David Zhang, Wildkitties 1, 8
3. Amol Rama, Random Math, 8
2. Pavan Jayaraman, Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts Team B, 9
1. Howard Dai, Glenbrook North HS, 9

SMT 2022



Geometry Test Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

009A Henry Wang
012E William Zhao
013H Evan Yang
025G Jiaying Liu
031D Sargam Mondal
032B Angeline Zhao
068F Aryan Raj
069C Ray Zhao
098F Austin Feng
099H Mariia Mikhnovska
103A Derek Zhao
103B Ephram Chun
107A Steven Pan
119F Aprameya Tripahy
119G Prajith Velicheti

140D Kosuke Sato
151H Keming Miao
152A Sheng Dai
152G Heyang Ni
169C Jennifer Xiao
175C Oliver Zheng
186B Benjamin Wang-Tie
189A Michael Lu
194C Olivia Xu
202A Kat Dou
202D Edward Xiao
208A Alan Duan
209F Joyce Huang
216C Julian Xiao

SMT 2022



Geometry Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009D Rohan Das
011A Abhijit Nambiar
012A Taiga Nishida
012B Rohan Bodke
012C Srinivas Arun
012H Catherine Li
013A Angela Liu
026G Vivian Loh
030A Derrick Liu
031A Valerie Song
032C Sophia Zhang
055A Siddharth Doppalapudi
056G David Zhang
068A Samuel Choi
068H Patrick Lu

069G Allan Yuan
071D Steve Zhang
077E Aarush Khare
103C Kevin Zhao
103D Sammy Charney
107B Isaac Sun
110E Steven Lou
119C Aaron Guo
119D Aaron Zhou
119H Jeffrey Xu
122A Anthony Lee
124A Leo Yu
124E Katherine Liu
125B Channing Yang
125C Rich Wang

SMT 2022



Geometry Test Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

127A Yunyi Ling
129A Brian Li
129B Chris Ge
129E Samuel Zhou
135G Ethan Lee
151D Christopher Qiu
151G Ziang Gao
152D Yibo Cheng
153E Crystal Xie
155B Nikhil Mathihalli
155C Sai Konkimalla
166A Susie Lu
167D Zaee Shah

168D Advaith Avadhanam
168H Alan Lu
170A Erick Jiang
170E Andrew Xing
170H Katie He
184B Karthik Vedula
203E Emma Tang
203G Andrew Ma
207B Matthias Kim
209D Onkit Samanta
216F Steven Wei
216G Ethan Han
217D Neal Yan

SMT 2022



Geometry Test (Top Scores)
7. Aarush Khare, Team White, 6
7. Katherine Liu, TX Momentum Square, 6
7. Siddharth Doppalapudi, Sid, 6
7. Jeffrey Xu, Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts, 6
7. Zaee Shah, Bearcats, 6
7. Samuel Zhou, MSJ A, 6
7. Anthony Lee, Milton Academy, 6
7. Sammy Charney, Lexington Alpha, 6
7. Srinivas Arun, AlphaStar WATER, 6
7. Yunyi Ling, Blue Wave, 6
7. Rohan Das, AlphaStar AIR, 6
7. Susie Lu, SHS, 6
7. Samuel Choi, Happy Math Club, 6
7. Channing Yang, TX Momentum Circle, 6
7. Advaith Avadhanam, Saratoga 1, 6
7. Sophia Zhang, BBMC-Math Delta, 6
7. Derrick Liu, BISV Bobcats A, 6
7. Matthias Kim, WARML - Interlake, 6
7. Rohan Bodke, AlphaStar WATER, 6
7. Karthik Vedula, Once Upon A Time in California, 6
6. Ethan Han, YEA Sugar, 7
5. Vivian Loh, Athemath Snakes, 7
4. Christopher Qiu, PRISMS Falcons, 7
3. Kevin Zhao, Lexington Alpha, 7
2. Neal Yan, YEA Spice, 8
1. Aaron Guo, Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts, 8

SMT 2022



Team Round Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

010 AlphaStar METAL
011 AlphaStar FIRE
026 Athemath Snakes
031 BBMC-Math Alpha
038 Cedar Ridge HS Math Club
054 Dnipro LIT
066 Glenbrook North High School
071 Gunn Bananas
072 Gunn Lemon
077 Team White
086 Vikings
088 TX Horned Toads
099 Baяn Pylaєвa
106 Lowell 2
107 Lynbrook Violet

SMT 2022



Team Round Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

124 TX Momentum Square
126 Monta Vista High School
129 MSJ A
137 Bolivia’s 1st Team
140 BrawlphaStars
141 Orangization
165 SFHS Croutons
169 Saratoga 2
175 SoCal Team, Long Beach
196 Thinktown1
208 WARML - LakeEastEverRMS
210 WARML - TeslaSTEM/Jackson
213 Westlake Chaps
214 WI Earth
216 YEA Sugar

SMT 2022



Team Round Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009 AlphaStar AIR
012 AlphaStar WATER
013 AlphaStar EARTH
025 Athemath Owls
030 BISV Bobcats A
032 BBMC-Math Delta
056 Wildkitties 1
068 Happy Math Club
069 cring
084 ICAE1
098 KOOWIN ACADEMY
103 Lexington Alpha
118 Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts Team B
119 Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts
125 TX Momentum Circle

SMT 2022



Team Round Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

135 o geng
151 PRISMS Falcons
152 PRISMS Young Falcons
155 Random Math
168 Saratoga 1
170 Scrubadubdubs
179 St Paul’s School
194 Harker Omega
202 UTS A
207 WARML - Interlake
217 YEA Spice

SMT 2022



Team Round (Top Scores)

9. TX Momentum Circle, Momentum Learning, 6
9. AlphaStar EARTH, AlphaStar Academy, 6
9. BBMC-Math Delta, Bonnie Branch Math Circle (BBMC-Math.com), 6
9. BISV Bobcats A, Basis Independent Silicon Valley, 6
9. Happy Math Club, Happy Math Club, 6
9. Wildkitties 1, Dougherty Valley HS, 6
9. o geng, o geng, 6
9. ICAE1, Indus Center for Academic Excellence, 6
9. Lexington Alpha, Lexington HS, 6
9. Harker Omega, The Harker School, 6
9. WARML - Interlake, Washington ARML, 6
7. UTS A, University of Toronto Schools (UTS), 7
7. YEA Spice, Youth Euclid Association, 7
4. cring, Happy Math Club, 8
4. AlphaStar WATER, AlphaStar Academy, 8
4. Random Math, Random Math, 8
3. Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 9
2. PRISMS Falcons, Princeton International School of Math and Science, 10
1. AlphaStar AIR, AlphaStar Academy, 11

SMT 2022



Guts Round Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

006 Alpha STEM Tiger Team
013 AlphaStar EARTH
014 AlphaStar ICE
030 BISV Bobcats A
056 Wildkitties 1
068 Happy Math Club
083 Individual Eric Shao
086 Vikings
088 TX Horned Toads
092 Jay Li (Individual)
098 KOOWIN ACADEMY
106 Lowell 2
110 Manhattan ACE
126 Monta Vista High School
135 o geng

SMT 2022



Guts Round Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

141 Orangization
142 Paly Trolls
153 Cougars
169 Saratoga 2
175 SoCal Team, Long Beach
179 St Paul’s School
202 UTS A
208 WARML - LakeEastEverRMS
209 WARML - RedmondHS
210 WARML - TeslaSTEM/Jackson
213 Westlake Chaps
219 BRAZIL MATHLETES

SMT 2022



Guts Round Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009 AlphaStar AIR
012 AlphaStar WATER
025 Athemath Owls
032 BBMC-Math Delta
069 cring
072 Gunn Lemon
077 Team White
099 Baяn Pylaєвa
103 Lexington Alpha
107 Lynbrook Violet
117 PASCAL’S POGS
118 Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts Team B
119 Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts
124 TX Momentum Square
125 TX Momentum Circle

SMT 2022



Guts Round Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

129 MSJ A
140 BrawlphaStars
151 PRISMS Falcons
155 Random Math
168 Saratoga 1
170 Scrubadubdubs
184 Once Upon A Time in California
194 Harker Omega
196 Thinktown1
207 WARML - Interlake
216 YEA Sugar
217 YEA Spice

SMT 2022



Guts Round (Top Scores)

9. Baяn Pylaєвa, Kyiv Natural Science Lyceum №145, 237
9. Athemath Owls, Athemath, 237
8. PRISMS Falcons, Princeton International School of Math and
Science, 238
7. Team White, Homestead HS, 259
6. cring, Happy Math Club, 264
5. Gunn Lemon, Henry M. Gunn HS, 269
4. YEA Spice, Youth Euclid Association, 283
3. Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 289
2. Lexington Alpha, Lexington HS, 303
1. AlphaStar AIR, AlphaStar Academy, 333

SMT 2022



Overall Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

006 Alpha STEM Tiger Team
010 AlphaStar METAL
011 AlphaStar FIRE
014 AlphaStar ICE
017 AHS
019 Aragon High School
020 Archbishop Mitty High School
026 Athemath Snakes
028 Baby Yoda Math Team
029 BISV Bobcats B
031 BBMC-Math Alpha
038 Cedar Ridge HS Math Club
056 Wildkitties 1
063 Flintridge Prep Math Club
071 Gunn Bananas

SMT 2022



Overall Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

074 Euler’s Ruler
077 Team White
084 ICAE1
086 Vikings
088 TX Horned Toads
092 Jay Li (Individual)
106 Lowell 2
110 Manhattan ACE
124 TX Momentum Square
130 MSJ B
137 Bolivia’s 1st Team
141 Orangization
142 Paly Trolls
145 The Penguins
146 Populus1

SMT 2022



Overall Honorable Mentions (Top 40%)

152 PRISMS Young Falcons
165 SFHS Croutons
167 Bearcats
175 SoCal Team, Long Beach
178 Springlight 1
200 Burgas_BG
203 UTS B
209 WARML - RedmondHS
214 WI Earth

SMT 2022



Overall Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

009 AlphaStar AIR
012 AlphaStar WATER
013 AlphaStar EARTH
025 Athemath Owls
030 BISV Bobcats A
032 BBMC-Math Delta
066 Glenbrook North High School
068 Happy Math Club
069 cring
072 Gunn Lemon
098 KOOWIN ACADEMY
099 Baяn Pylaєвa
103 Lexington Alpha
107 Lynbrook Violet
117 PASCAL’S POGS

SMT 2022



Overall Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

118 Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts Team B
119 Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts
125 TX Momentum Circle
126 Monta Vista High School
129 MSJ A
135 o geng
140 BrawlphaStars
151 PRISMS Falcons
153 Cougars
155 Random Math
168 Saratoga 1
169 Saratoga 2
170 Scrubadubdubs
179 St Paul’s School
184 Once Upon A Time in California

SMT 2022



Overall Distinguished HMs (Top 20%)

194 Harker Omega
196 Thinktown1
202 UTS A
207 WARML - Interlake
208 WARML - LakeEastEverRMS
210 WARML - TeslaSTEM/Jackson
213 Westlake Chaps
216 YEA Sugar
217 YEA Spice

SMT 2022



Overall Rankings (Top Scores)

10. BBMC-Math Delta, Bonnie Branch Math Circle
(BBMC-Math.com), 641.543
9. cring, Happy Math Club, 651.689
8. YEA Spice, Youth Euclid Association, 655.338
7. Mathematical Admirers of Chdenmathcounts, Mathematical
Advancement Committee, 676.337
6. PRISMS Falcons, Princeton International School of Math and
Science, 681.342
5. Lexington Alpha, Lexington HS, 761.787
4. Saratoga 1, Saratoga HS, 774.751
3. AlphaStar WATER, AlphaStar Academy, 775.226
2. Random Math, Random Math, 811.839
1. AlphaStar AIR, AlphaStar Academy, 1066.495

SMT 2022


